one thousand
one hundred ten

two thousand R bwenity
three hundred thirty
four hundred forty
five hundred fifty

six hundred sixty

three thousand

four thousand

five thousand
six thousand

seven thousand
seven hundred seventy

Sight Shousane eight hundred eighty

nine thousand .
nine hundred ninety

ten thousand

eleven thirteen fifteen seventeen
nineteen

twelve fourteen sixteen eighteen

Whrite the numbers v words.,

345,23

Q73,221

534,210

350,111




